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Company
No.

AK.041074
AK.307785

7375

Date of
Change

2/3t89
2/3/89

co5024

Former Name New Name

The Caxton Printing Works Limited Apsilon Printing Limited-

Caxton Resources Limited Clime Resources Limited

K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar oI Companies.

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland

Former Name

Automotive Components (NZ) Limited
Dedwood Enterprises (8) Limited
Evans Distributors Limited
Amalgamated Textiles Limited
Gebhardt & Hogan Limited
Bonito Industries New Zealand Limited
Cargon Systems and Engineering Limited
Klan Holdings Limited
Intoglass Suppliers Limited
Falgen Properties Limited
Feenstrafox Typesetters Limited
Fit'N Firm Limited
Hakone Holdings Limited
Brent Paulin Investments Limited
Concorde Personnel Limited

P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Companies

New Name

Automotive Components Holdings Limited
The Additional Touch Limited
3 T'S Food Services Limited
Rage Clothing (1989) Limited
Gebhardt Electrical Limited
Powerboat Industries New Zealand Limited
Chep Hire Towers Limited
Persuasive Perfumes Limited
Onehunga Glass Company Limited
Dunning Building Consultants Limited
Type Design Limited
Fit'N Firm Systems Limited
Pace Property Group (N.2.) Limited
Lendrum and Leighton Limited
Concorde Livestock Limited

Company
No.

AK.377712
AR.407775
AK. 117780
AK.303049
AK.380535
AK.250727
AK.076581
AK.413847
AK.364678
AK.413358
AK.296750
AK.398330
AK.409164
AK.330103
AK.308160

Date of
Change

28/2/89
3/3/89
3/2/89
2/3/89

27 /2/89
3/3/89
2/3/89

24/2/89
27 /2/89

2/3/89
3/3/89

24/2/89
27/2/89
28/2/89
27 /2/89

co5033

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Blenheim:

Company Date of
Former Name New Name No' Change

Ross Ordish Excavations Limited Shardon Welldrilling Limited BM. 119945 16/3/89

sio-oiguni. Foodstuffs (New Zealand) Limited Biorganic Transferilimited BM. 381263 16/3/89

hnksh?ar &Frizzell Limited Treior Frizzell Services Limited BM. 119230 27/3/89

L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Company Date of
Former Name New Name No' Change

Sunnybrae Pharmacy (1970) Limited
Liza's Boutique (1987) Limited
Metro Media Limited
Tony Brljevich Limited
Snook Investments (Motueka) Limited
Margaret Braun Foods Limited
Plastic Processes Limited
Stapway No. 17 Limited
l-ayne Stephens Limited
Plat Du Jour Holdings Limited
Stelen Holdings Limited
N.W. & L.C. Day Limited
Ray Alach Automotive Limited
Supreme Rubber Limited
Russell Associates Limited
Mezzina Consultants Limited
Palmaranda International Limited
Select Rent RegistrY Limited
Ruardean Investments Limited

Zillion Dollar Investments Limited
Roderick Milton Limited

A. G. BYRNE, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Lifetime Services Limited
William Nelson Nominees Limited
Metro Operations Limited
Poroko Jet Holdings Limited
Snook Investments Limited
Club New York Limited
Faulkner & Collins Limited
Accusound NZ Limited
Penstock Holdings Limited
Kamag Investments Limited
Choice Catering Equipment Limited
Danby Trading Limited
New LyruI Puwdsrcqoterr Limitcd
Crancord Corporation Limited
North Auckland Real Estate Limited
Mctachlan Investments Limited
Immediate Cholesterol Analysis (NZ) Limited
Auckland Rent Rentals Limited
Cameron Middleton Knapman Clark (NZ)

Limited
Scott Robson International Limited
Shivalik Traders Limited

AK.080317
AK.241500
AK.206224
AK.066384
AK. 168131
AK.t06423
AK.053366
AK.416065
AK.336428
AK.360414
AK. 109748
AK.281677
AK. 114693
AK. 108333
AK.090812
AK.37407L
AK.095892
AK.286859
AR.376457

78/tL/88
23/t2/88

r/2/89
t/2/89
7 /2/89
8/2/89

t5/2/89
76/2/89
16/2/89
20/2/89
2t/2/89
22/2/89
2.2/2/89
23/2/89
23/2/89
28/2/89
28/2/89

1/3/89
t/3/89

AK.384823
AK.371503

3/3/89
3/3t89

co5268

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Napier:

Company Date of

Former Name

Feedmilling Services Limited
Roys Hill Winery Limited

New Name

General Foods Poultry Limited
Toranui Station Limited

No.

NA.164299
NA.366675

Change

9/3/89
13/3/89


