## NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
The Caxton Printing Works Limited Caxton Resources Limited	Apsilon Printing Limited Clime Resources Limited	AK. 041074 AK. 307785	2/3/89 2/3/89
K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Comp	panies.		co5024

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Automotive Components (NZ) Limited Dedwood Enterprises (8) Limited Evans Distributors Limited Amalgamated Textiles Limited Gebhardt & Hogan Limited Bonito Industries New Zealand Limited Cargon Systems and Engineering Limited Klan Holdings Limited Intoglass Suppliers Limited Falgen Properties Limited Falgen Properties Limited Feenstrafox Typesetters Limited Fit 'N Firm Limited Hakone Holdings Limited Brent Paulin Investments Limited Concorde Personnel Limited P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Com	Automotive Components Holdings Limited The Additional Touch Limited 3 T'S Food Services Limited Rage Clothing (1989) Limited Gebhardt Electrical Limited Powerboat Industries New Zealand Limited Chep Hire Towers Limited Persuasive Perfumes Limited Onehunga Glass Company Limited Dunning Building Consultants Limited Type Design Limited Fit 'N Firm Systems Limited Pace Property Group (N.Z.) Limited Lendrum and Leighton Limited Concorde Livestock Limited	AK. 371712 AK. 407715 AK. 117780 AK. 303049 AK. 380535 AK. 250727 AK. 076581 AK. 413847 AK. 364678 AK. 413358 AK. 296750 AK. 398330 AK. 409164 AK. 330103 AK. 308160	28/2/89 3/3/89 3/2/89 2/3/89 27/2/89 3/3/89 24/2/89 27/2/89 2/3/89 3/3/89 24/2/89 27/2/89 27/2/89 28/2/89 27/2/89

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Blenheim:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Ross Ordish Excavations Limited Bio-Organic Foodstuffs (New Zealand) Limited Lankshear & Frizzell Limited	Shardon Welldrilling Limited Biorganic Transfers Limited Trevor Frizzell Services Limited	BM. 119945 BM. 381263 BM. 119230	16/3/89 16/3/89 21/3/89
L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Compan	ies.		co5091

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Sunnybrae Pharmacy (1970) Limited Liza's Boutique (1987) Limited Metro Media Limited Tony Brljevich Limited Snook Investments (Motueka) Limited Margaret Braun Foods Limited Plastic Processes Limited Stapway No. 17 Limited Layne Stephens Limited Plat Du Jour Holdings Limited Stelen Holdings Limited N.W. & L.C. Day Limited Ray Alach Automotive Limited Supreme Rubber Limited Russell Associates Limited Mezzina Consultants Limited Palmaranda International Limited Select Rent Registry Limited Ruardean Investments Limited Zillion Dollar Investments Limited Roderick Milton Limited	Lifetime Services Limited William Nelson Nominees Limited Metro Operations Limited Poroko Jet Holdings Limited Snook Investments Limited Club New York Limited Faulkner & Collins Limited Accusound NZ Limited Accusound NZ Limited Penstock Holdings Limited Kamag Investments Limited Choice Catering Equipment Limited Danby Trading Limited New Lynn Powdercoaters Limited Crancord Corporation Limited North Auckland Real Estate Limited McLachlan Investments Limited Immediate Cholesterol Analysis (NZ) Limited Auckland Rent Rentals Limited Cameron Middleton Knapman Clark (NZ) Limited Scott Robson International Limited Shivalik Traders Limited	AK. 080317 AK. 241500 AK. 206224 AK. 066384 AK. 168131 AK. 106423 AK. 053366 AK. 416065 AK. 336428 AK. 360414 AK. 109748 AK. 281617 AK. 114693 AK. 108333 AK. 090812 AK. 374071 AK. 095892 AK. 374071 AK. 37451 AK. 384823 AK. 371503	18/11/88 23/12/88 1/2/89 1/2/89 7/2/89 8/2/89 15/2/89 16/2/89 20/2/89 21/2/89 22/2/89 22/2/89 23/2/89 23/2/89 28/2/89 28/2/89 28/2/89 1/3/89 1/3/89 3/3/89
A. G. BYRNE, Assistant Registrar of Compa	nies.		co5268

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Napier:

Notice is hereby given that the tene this	5	Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Feedmilling Services Limited	General Foods Poultry Limited Toranui Station Limited	NA. 164299 NA. 366675	9/3/89 13/3/89

co5024